



Product Details:	
<b>Code:</b>	832684
<b>Name:</b>	Gluten Free Brioche Style Burger Buns 80g
<b>State on Delivery:</b>	Frozen:Fully Cooked
<b>Description:</b>	GF Brioche Style Burger Buns 80g, individually wrapped
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	United Kingdom
Supplier Details	
<b>Cuisine De France Grange Castle Business Park Clondalkin Dublin 22 Ireland</b>	<b>Delice de France 149 Brent Road Southall Middlesex UB2 5JL</b>

Signed by:	Position:	Date:
Thuy-Tien Trinh	Quality Supervisor	4/10/2017

Unit Details			
<b>Inner Barcode:</b>			
<b>Unit of Measure:</b>	kg		
<b>Weight Min:</b>	0.075		
<b>Weight Max:</b>	0.085		
<b>Target Weight:</b>	0.08		
<b>Portion Weight:</b>	0.08		
Physical Properties	Definition (Unit of Measure)	Target	Tolerance
<b>Weight</b>	g	80	+/-5
<b>Weight as Supplied</b>	g	80	+/-5
<b>Weight as Consumed</b>	g	80	+/-5
<b>Length</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Height</b>	mm	50	+/-10
<b>Width</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Depth</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Foreign Bodies</b>		absent	<3.15
<b>Circumference</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Diameter</b>	mm	95	+/-15
<b>Lid</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Fill (Weight/Volume)</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Topping Weight</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Base</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Viscosity</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Number of Slices</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Thickness of Slice</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Depth of Fat</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>% Visual Lean</b>		n/a	n/a
<b>Significant Component Dimensions</b>		n/a	n/a

<b>Case Information:</b>	
<b>Case Branded:</b>	Hiestand
<b>Barcode:</b>	5,032,570,045,995.000
<b>Gross Weight (kg):</b>	2.74025
<b>Net Weight (kg):</b>	2.4
<b>Units per Case:</b>	30
<b>Case Length (mm):</b>	606
<b>Case Breadth (mm):</b>	246
<b>Case Height (mm):</b>	142
<b>Pallet Information:</b>	
<b>Pallet Type:</b>	GKN White wooden pallet
<b>Pallet Length (mm):</b>	1,200.000
<b>Pallet Height (mm):</b>	1,690.000
<b>Pallet Width (mm):</b>	1,000.000
<b>Cases per Layer</b>	8
<b>Layers per Pallet:</b>	11
<b>Cases per Pallet:</b>	88

<b>Storage Conditions:</b>	
Once defrosted use within 3 days. Store in a cool dry place.	

<b>Product Shelf Life:</b>	
Shelf life (from date of manufacture) (Days)	270 days frozen
Shelf life Min Guar	203 days frozen
Displayed Product	3 days ambient in closed packaging, 1 day ambient once

<b>Ingredients</b>	
Water, Tapioca Starch, Rice Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Potato Flakes, Sugar, Psyllium Husk Powder, Humectant: Glycerol (E422), Stabiliser: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (E464), Yeast, Salt, Fermented Rice Flour, Colour: Beta-Carotene.	

<b>Allergens</b>	
n/a	

<b>Suitable for:</b>	
Vegans, Vegetarians, Ovo-Lacto Vegetarians, Gluten intolerant, Dairy intolerant, Fructose intolerant	

<b>Finished Handling Instructions</b>	
Keep frozen, once defrosted use within 3 days in closed packaging or within 1 day once opened. Store in a cool, dry place.	

<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
	<b>Average values Per 100g/ml</b>	<b>Average values Per 100g/ml</b>
Energy kJ		1,089.0000
Energy kcal		259
Fat		7.2
Saturates		0.5
Carbohydrates		43.6
of Which Sugars		2.3
Fibre		5.7
Protein		2.1
Salt		0.8

Please note the information in this attachment has been provided in good faith and while all reasonable steps have been taken to ensure the accuracy of such information, neither Cuisine de France Ltd. Nor any of its employees, officers, agents or members of its group accept or assume

responsibility in relation to the contents of the attached. Changes to the information provided may be made at anytime without notice.

Version 1

Written by: Ken Chang

Approved by: Ken Chang

Date: 09/05/2013